WEEK

12
13
14
15
16
17

18

INDIANAPOLIS COLTS

=025 SEASON SCHEDULE

DATE

AUGUST 7
AUGUST 16

AUGUST 23

SEPTEMBER 7
SEPTEMBER 14
SEPTEMBER 21
SEPTEMBER 28
OCTOBER 5
OCTOBER 12
OCTOBER 19
OCTOBER 26
NOVEMBER 2
NOVEMBER 9
BYE WEEK
NOVEMBER 23
NOVEMBER 30
DECEMBER 7
DECEMBER 14
DECEMBER 22
DECEMBER 28

TBD

OPPONENT

AT BALTIMORE RAVENS
VS GREEN BAY PACKERS

AT CINCINNATI BENGALS

VS MIAMI DOLPHINS

VS DENVER BRONCOS

AT TENNESSEE TITANS

AT LOS ANGELES RAMS

VS LAS VEGAS RAIDERS

VS ARIZONA CARDINALS

AT LOS ANGELES CHARGERS
VS TENNESSEE TITANS

AT PITTSBURGH STEELERS

VS ATLANTA FALCONS ([BERLIN]

AT KANSAS CITY CHIEFS

VS HOUSTON TEXANS

AT JACKSONVILLE JAGUARS
AT SEATTLE SEAHAWKS

VS SAN FRANCISCO 49ERS
VS JACKSONVILLE JAGUARS

AT HOUSTON TEXANS

TIME (ET)

7:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM
4:05 PM
1:00 PM
4:05 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:05 PM
4:25 PM

1:00 PM

9:30 AM E=

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

4:25 PM

8:15 PM

1:00 PM

TBD

NETWORK

TBD
TBD

TBD

CBS
CBS
CBS
FOX
FOX
FOX
CBS
CBS
CBS

NFLN

CBS
CBS
CBS
CBS
ESPN
FOX

TBD



