

INDIANAPOLIS COLTS

2025 SEASON SCHEDULE

	WEEK	DATE	OPPONENT	TIME (ET)	NETWORK
PRESEASON	1	AUGUST 7	AT BALTIMORE RAVENS	7:00 PM	TBD
	2	AUGUST 16	VS GREEN BAY PACKERS	1:00 PM	TBD
	3	AUGUST 23	AT CINCINNATI BENGALS	1:00 PM	TBD
z					
REGULAR SEASOI	1	SEPTEMBER 7	VS MIAMI DOLPHINS	1:00 PM	CBS
	2	SEPTEMBER 14	VS DENVER BRONCOS	4:05 PM	CBS
	3	SEPTEMBER 21	AT TENNESSEE TITANS	1:00 PM	CBS
	4	SEPTEMBER 28	AT LOS ANGELES RAMS	4:05 PM	FOX
	5	OCTOBER 5	VS LAS VEGAS RAIDERS	1:00 PM	FOX
	6	OCTOBER 12	VS ARIZONA CARDINALS	1:00 PM	FOX
	7	OCTOBER 19	AT LOS ANGELES CHARGERS	4:05 PM	CBS
	8	OCTOBER 26	VS TENNESSEE TITANS	4:25 PM	CBS
	9	NOVEMBER 2	AT PITTSBURGH STEELERS	1:00 PM	CBS
	10	NOVEMBER 9	VS ATLANTA FALCONS (BERLIN)	9:30 AM 💳	NFLN
	11	BYE WEEK			
	12	NOVEMBER 23	AT KANSAS CITY CHIEFS	1:00 PM	CBS
	13	NOVEMBER 30	VS HOUSTON TEXANS	1:00 PM	CBS
	14	DECEMBER 7	AT JACKSONVILLE JAGUARS	1:00 PM	CBS
	15	DECEMBER 14	AT SEATTLE SEAHAWKS	4:25 PM	CBS
	16	DECEMBER 22	VS SAN FRANCISCO 49ERS	8:15 PM	ESPN
	17	DECEMBER 28	VS JACKSONVILLE JAGUARS	1:00 PM	FOX
	18	TBD	AT HOUSTON TEXANS	TBD	TBD